
Eastern High School Girls Basketball Schedule 2023-24
Day Date Opponent Game Time Bus Time
Monday November 6 Hillsboro (Scrimmage) 6:15 PM
Wednesday November 8 AT Huntington (Scrimmage) 6:00 PM 4:45 PM
Wednesday November 15 AT Wheelersburg (Scrimmage) 5:30 PM 4:00 PM
Saturday November 18 Bethel / Ironton (Scrimmage) 10:30 AM

Friday November 24 AT Williamsburg (Scrimmage) 11:00 AM 9:45 AM
Wednesday November 29 East Clinton (Parents Night) 6:00 PM
Monday December 4 AT Whiteoak 6:00 PM 4:45 PM
Thursday December 7 AT St. Pats (KY) (Varsity only) 6:30 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday December 9 AT Mason County 4:00 PM 1:45 PM
Monday December 11 AT Lynchburg-Clay 6:00 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday December 14 West Union 6:00 PM
Saturday December 16 AT North Adams 6:00 PM 4:45 PM
Thursday December 21  Ripley (Pee Wee Night) 6:00 PM
Thursday December 28 BCHT AT Georgetown vs Georgetown 6:30 PM
Friday December 29 BCHT AT Georgetown TBA
Thursday January 4 At West Union 6:00 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday January 6 North Adams 6:00 PM
Monday January 8 Lynchburg-Clay (JH Night) 6:00 PM
Thursday January 11 AT Fairfield 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday January 18 AT Peebles 6:00 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday January 20 Winter Hoops Classic TBA
Monday January 22 AT Manchester 6:00 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday January 25 Fayetteville 6:00 PM
Monday January 29 Peebles 6:00 PM
Tuesday January 30 Miami Trace (Sr. Night) 6:00 PM
Saturday February 3 AT Bracken County 6:00 PM TBA
Wednesday February 7 AT Batavia 6:00 PM 4:15 PM



22 games scheduled


